VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

01/03/12
|

Payroll Ending 12/16/11
Village Portion of Social Security 6,998.06
Village Portion of Medicare 4,609.58
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF __
Gross Payroll 401,653.44
Special Payrolls ‘
Total Payroll Expense $ 413,261.09
Garra Expense _ | ~ ~ $0.00
Manual Checks & Wires :”
Manual Checks ‘ 14,039.19
Total Manual Checks & Wires $ 14,039.19
 ACH Debits
Health Insurance Premium $175,891.50
QOther i
Total ACH Debits $175,891.50
Total Voucher $262,704.86
Grand Total Payments $ 865,896.64




Accounts Payable
-Computer Check Proof List

User: CPEREZ
Printed: 12/29/2011 12:17 PM

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Aecct Number _ _ . Reference
" Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corporation _ ' . Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: No
509654 _ BOWL CLEANERS, TISSUES, SOAP. - ©291.73  01/06/2012 . 10-30-62030 : oo
Check Total: : 291.73 '
Vendor: 5033 ACCENT o Check Sequence: 2 ) ACH Enabled: No
1100110592 . DOUBLEPAYMENT OF AMBULANCE BILLING ~ 1,155.00 01/06/2012 - 10-30-31050 '
Check Total: . 1,155.00
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware ' ) ’ Check Sequence: 3 - ACH Enabled: No
042678/1 CLEANER/REMOVER 9.98 01/06/2012 10-30-62040 ' '
: Check Total: : . 9.98
Vendor: 1260 Ace Hardware ' _ ' Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
04200571, GARBAGE BAGS, EXTENSION CORDS, SPOUT 5546 01/06/2012 10-90-62590
042052/1 -BARB TWINKLE, TREE SKIRT, GARLAND VELVET 95.00 01/06/2012 10-61-69580
042067/1 CERAMIC BULBS 23,92 01/06/2012 - 10-61-69580
0421791 : TWINKS, LIGHTS, OUTDOOR LIGHTS ) 87.94 01/06/2012 10-61-69580
104234711 : BROOMS, DUSTPAN 4596 01/06/2012 35-01-52200
042348/1 GARBAGE BAGS, STRAPS, BUNGEE PAINTBRUSH 64.33 01/06/2012 34-01-52200
042349/1 BUTANE LIGHTER - 8.98 01/06/2012 34-01-62860
042627/1 _ COPPER TUBE, PAPER TOWEL, BAGS, TAPE 60.93 01/06/2012 35-01-52200
04264171 ELBOW, ADAPTER, PYC CEMENT, PASTE . 44.88 01/06/2012 . 34-01-62860
© " Check Total: - ' : 491.40
Vendor:1264 ‘Ace Hardware ' ' _ Check Sequence: 5 ' ACH Enabled: No
04205371 ' CABLES, WIRE ROPE, GARLAND - 102.84 01/06/2012 10-61-69580
0422921 _ DAYLIGHT : '39.96 01/06/2012 10-61-69580
042608/1A - JEANS _ ' 821.32 01/06/2012 - 35-01-60600
042608/1B JEANS ' 2,289.90 . 01/06/2012 . 10-90-60600
042608/1C ' "JEANS ‘ ' : _ 821.32 01/06/2012: 34-01-60600 .
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Invoice No

~ Amount

Acct Nurﬁber

Reference

15.34

Description Payment Date
042630/1 JEANS CREDIT . -289.90 01/06/2012 10-90-60600
042666/1 SNOWBROOM EXTENDER, ADAPTOR HOSE 31.97 01/06/2012 10-90-62680
Chcck Total: 3,817.41
Vendor:3050 . Adr One Equipment, Inc.” : Check Sequence: 6 . ACH Enabled: No
77479 COMPRESSOR & BREATHING AIR QUALITY TEST 574.75 01/06/2012 10-30-62120
Check Totak: 574.75 '
Vendor:3576 - AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
105010493 HAZ MAT ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE 12.15 01/06/2012 10-90-62600
105035811 OXYGEN, ACETYLENE CYLINDERS 38.43 01/06/2012 10-90-62600
Check Total: S 50.58
Vendor:0149 Al Piemonte Ford Sales, Inc. : Check Sequence: §  ACH Enabled: No
519968 CONTROL ARM FOR 875 FAN MOTOR/RELAY 877 507.97 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
520652 FAN MOTOR & METER 873 320.33 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
Check Total: 828.30
Vendor: 5507 ALLIED 100, AED SUPERSTORE . Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
205959 STANDARD LONG LIFE BATTERY PACK 447.00 01/06/2012 10-30-82080.
Check Total: 447.00 '
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: No
701-7458689 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 52.53 - 01/06/2012 10-20-52600
701-7466758 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 5253 - 01/06/2012 - 10-20-52600
701-7474503 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 52.53 01/06/2012 10-20-52600
701-7474504 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS - 69.88 01/06/2012 10-13-52600
701-7482501 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 52.53 01/06/2012 10-20-52600
o Check Total; 280.00 -+ - '
Vendor:2809 Artistic Engraving Co. o Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: No
6086 BADGES, SHIELD, RIBBONS -468.00 .- 01/06/2012 10-20-60331 '
Check Total:’ 468.00 '
~ Vendor:1609 Bristol Hose & Fiiting _ Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
00285767 TUBE FITTINGS FOR SKIDSTEER HAMMER 15.34  01/06/2012 08-01-50034
Check Total; ' :
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Invoice No

PROF-5VCS BIRCH/CHERRY MAY 28-JTUNE 24 11 13,111.73

34-01-82800

Description : Amount Payment Date . Acct Number: Reference
‘Vendor:1652 - California Contractors Supplic : Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
F73122 ' SAFETY GLASSES (DAY/NIGHT VISIBILITY) 22930 01/06/2012 10-30-62180 ' '
Check Total: -0 22930
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY _ _ B . Check Sequence: 14 - ACH Enabled: No
2046-123217 'BATTERIES FOR 484 ' ' 277.38 01/06/2012 08-01-50030 ' :
- 2046-123283 - PREMIUM W/W & DEICER FOR 894 : 8.16 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123308 OIL FILTER TOOL : "16.38 01/06/2012 08-01-89110
2046-123309 KOT RADIATOR FOR 871 I 259.99 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123342 REMAN STARTER . . 22999 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123358 - BRAKE ROTOR/BRAKE PAD SEMI-MET 149,56 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123436 GREASER HANDLE ' : _ 125.69 01/06/2012 08-01-85110
2046-123447 BRAKELINEFOR 877 . . - 442 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123528 BRAKE HOSE FOR 875 B 61.81 -01/06/2012° - 08-01-50020
| 2046-123535 CERAMIC BRAKE PAD 877 o 68.79 01/06/2012 108-01-50020
- 2046-123592 CAPSULE STANDARD FOR 877 = 38.08 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
2046-123633 FUEL PUMEP FOR 470 ' : 32599 01/06/2012 08-01-50030
2046-123690 WHEEL NUTS FOR 88% - 77.74 - 01/06/2012 08-01-50020
‘Check Total: . T 1,643.98 - .
- Vendor:UB*00358 ROBERT CERVA - : Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
Refund check ©20.00 12/21/2011 09-00-20100
Check Total: o : 20.00 o
Vendor:0968 Christopher Burke Eng. Ltd _ Check Sequence: 16 ~ ACH Enabled: No
103792 PROF SERVICES NOV 2011- STORM OVERBANK 12, 752 60 01/06/2012 35-01-82800 '
Check Total: 12,752.60 - -
Vendor:0042 CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY o Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: No
0343747275 NON ASPIRIN, COLD RELIEF, ANTACID REFILL 40.63 01/06/2012 08-01-89115
Check Total: S _ 40.63
Vendor:2783 - CIC Auto Parts ' - Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
416203 OIL FILTERS FOR LOADER #1 ' 18.46 01/06/2012 08-01-50009 '
416277 OIL & AIR FILTERS FOR SWEEPER #2 112,93 01/06/2012 *08-01-50009
o - Check Total: ' 131.39 '
Vendor:1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. : ) . Check Sequence: 19 ~ACH Enabled: No
408691 PROF SVCS BIRCH/CHERRY APR 30-MAY 27 11 14,165.70 01/06/2012 34-01-82800 :
408915 01/06/2012
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Invoice No

Amount

Payment Date

‘Description Acct Number ‘Reference
409509 FRANKLIN AVENUE WATERMAIN REPLACEMEN'B 665. 00 01/06/2012 34-01-82800
o Check Total: . 35,942.43
Vendor:3457 Clark Dietz, Inc. - Chéck Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
5 ' FRANKLIN AVE REPAVING PROJECT - 4,228.92. 01/06/2012 10-90-82800 . - '
Check Total: - 4,228.92- '
Vendor:3644 COMCAST CABLE : - Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No -
DECEMBER 2011 ~ DECEMBER BILL 2.10 01/06/2012 10-20-59000 '
T Check Total: 210 .
Vendor:5257 COMED . .Check Seqguence; 22 ACH Enabled: No
1513111004 ELECTRICITY 1513111004 11/14-12/16 2011 33.11 01/06/2012 10-50-62330
5396076006DEC ELECTRICITY 5396076006 11/15-12/16 2011 © 34573 01/06/2012 10-50-62330
- 59303506002DEC . 5903506002 11/8-12/9 2011 - 19461 . 01/06/2012 10-50-62330
Check Total: : 573.45 - '
Vendor:0768 Cook County Sheriff's Pol Dept Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
1006 USE OF TRAINING RANGE 11/21-12/07 2011 450.00 01/06/2012 10-20-52001 a
Check Total: 450.00 '
Vendor:0416 COPS Testing Service Inc; : Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: No
102121 "LAW ENFORCEMENT POLYGRAPH EVAL 320.00 01/06/2012 10-40-62260 '
102146 © LAW ENFORCEMENT POLYGRAPH EVAL 160.00 01/06/2012 10-40-62260
Check Total 480.00
Vendor:1623 CRYSTAL FOUNTAIN Check Sequencé: 25 ACH Enabled: No
12042011 PRISONER MEALS SEPTI-DECI 234.00 01/06/2012 10-20-60620
Check Total: - 234.00
~ Vendor:1464 D & P. CONSTRUCTION . Check Sequence: 26 ACH Eniabled: No
0000115863 30 YARD SWITCH 300.00 01/06/2012 09-01-64000
' Check Total: 300.00 '
Vendor:2231 'Dahme Mechanical Industr. Inc. _ . . - Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: No
20110463 -BELMONT PUMP STATION 6,985.00 01/06/2012 " 34-01-82990
' Check Total: - 6,985.00 '
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Invoice No

Payment Da fe

Acct Number

DRUM,LSR,COL _ : 329.99

10-01-50400

Descri'ption “Amount Reference
Vendor:4115 ECS MIDWEST LLC ' Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: No -
330901 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION SERVICES 6,950.00 01/06/2012 54-01-50000
“Check Total: : 6,950.00 '
" Vendor:0962 EMSAR CHICAGOMILWAUKEE Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: No
S1-22642 EMS MAINTENANCE SVCE, TRAVEL &RESTRAINT 293 00 01/06/2012 -10-30-82080 :
Check Total: _ 293.00
Vendor: 5063 Environmental Safety Group Inc : Check Sequencé‘; 30 ACH Enabled: No
20922 - BATTERY _ _ - 259.66 01/06/2012 10-30-80570 o
Check Total: _ 259.66 ’
Vendor: 3609 EXELON ENERGY i Check Sequenée: 31 ACH Enabled: No
100441700260 11/09-12/11 2011 EE1004417 : : 76.04 - 01/06/2012 35-01-62800
100587800260 11/02-12/04 2011 EE1005878 ' 542495 01/0672012 - 34-01-62800
200899900080 11/01-12/01 2011 EE2008999 20,042.87 01/06/2012 . 35-01-62800
Check Total: 25,543.86 : o
Vendor:2498 FIRE Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: No
{02149 POLYGRAPH PRE-EMPLOYMENT EVALUATION 480.00 01/06/2012 10-40-62270
Check Total: : ~ 480.00
Vendor:5243 FLEET SERVICES ) o Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
28041324 FUEL PURCHASES 56.24 01/06/2012 34-01-50200
Check Total: S 5624 '
Vendor:0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO . Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: No
9667 DRAINAGE IN 9504-9510 ADDISON - _ 8,490.00  01/06/2012 35-01-63070 '
Check Total: _ o 8,490.00 '
Vendor:3510 GAR_VEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS ] Check Sequence: 35 ACH E'nabled:. No
"PINV359994 INK, CLIPBOARD,FOLDER, PEN,PUSHPEN 329.83 01/06/2012 10-90-62630
PINV365982 CALENDARS, PADS, ENVELOPES, BINDER - 41521 01/06/2012 10-01-50400
PINV369481 TAPE.SEALING,REPORT COPY PAPER : 383.99 01/06/2012 10-01-50400
PINV369643 CLEANER,SPRAY, DUSTER _ 21.00 01/06/2012 10-01-50400
PINV371665 HIGHLIGHTED NOTES, JACKET N © 58.68 (1/06/2012 10-01-50400
PINV371682 DRUM, MARKER 365.11 01/06/2012 . 10-01-50400
PINV372017 01/06/2012
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Invoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date

Check Total:

200.00

10-20-52100

Acet Number Reference
Check Total: 190381
Vendor:4516 _ G.ONZAI_,EZ & ASSOICIATES, P.C. : Check Sequence: 36 /ACH Enabled: No
125156-REVISED - CONTRACTED SVCS 11.28-11.30 - 1,800.00 * 01/06/2012 - 10-33-52400
125162 ' 'CONTRACTED SERVICES 12.01-12.16 2011 ©5,500.00 01/06/2012 10-33-52400
: Check Total: 7.300.00 - '
" Vendor:5200 GRAINGER S Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
9705175975 LAMP BULB 17.06 . 01/06/2012 10-30-62040 :
Check Total: 17.06 :
Vehdor:5604 ' GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE—MPLET _ Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: No
00438827 DENTAL JAN 2012 720.59 01/06/2012 - 10-52-62390
Check Total: 720.59 h
Vendor:1242 'HARTS TRACTOR CO. INC. R : . Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: No
00041470 SEAL,SENSOR,GREASE,PIPE FOR TRUCK 217 9.686.53 01/06/2012 08-01-50090
00041471 REPLACE FAN CLUTCH ON 479 1,795.72  01/06/2012 08-01-30030
-00041503 PARTS & LABOR (U JOINT/YOKE) TRUCK 225 1,803.47 01/06/2012 10-90-50110
Check Total: 13,285.72 :
Vendor:2022 Hastings Air-Energy Conirol : . . Check Sequence: 40 . ACH Enabled: No
40622 REPAIRS STATION #2- SENSOR,CLAMP 169.73 . 01/06/2012 10-13-52600 :
' Check Total: 169.73 ' '
Vendor.;3064 HBK. WATER METER SERVICE _ : - Check Sequence: 41 - ACH Enabled: No
-11-415 REBUILD NESTLE METER 2,700.00 01/06/2012 34-01-62825
Check Total: - 2,700.00 :
Vendor:1817 _ HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: No
31487 2 COBRA NOTICES- NOVEMBER 2011 50.00  01/06/2012 10-60-51930 P
: Check Total: 50.00 -
Vendor:0590 IL. Assoc. of Chiefs of Police Check Sequéllce: 43 ACH Enabled: Nor
2011-518 2012 RENEWAL OF ACTIVE MEDIUM MEMBERSHIF200.00  01/06/2012 '
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Invoice No

* Description

_Paymen_t Date Acct Number

Amount Reference
Vendor:1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. - Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
163868 GRADE 8 STONE 241.80 01/06/2012 -10-90-62660
- Check Total: 24_1.80 ) :
Vendor:3233 Just Tires _ Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: No
209586 TIRES FOR 887 - 450.00 01/06/2012 08-01-50013 :
209877 FRONT TIRES FOR 881 - 306.04 01/06/2012 08-01-30020 .
' Check Total: 756.04 :
Vendor:5523 K-FIVE CONSTRUCTION : : Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
12132011 REFUND FOR HYDRANT METER 32344907 1,992.00 01/06/2012 - 34-01-62856
Check Total; 1,992.00 - '
Vendor:0497 Kane, Mc Kenna & Associates ' - Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: No
- 10785A FRANKLIN PARK ATR 2009 1,125.00 01/06/2012 43-01-67590 :
107858 FRANKLIN PARK ATR 2009 - 450.00 01/06/2012 14-01-67590
: Check Total: - “1,575.00 o : :
Vendor:1252 . " KAPLAN PAVEMENT SERVICES C Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: No
200651 : . EZ STREET COLD ASPHALT 1,890.00 01/06/2012 10-90-82781 :
200654 EZ STREET COLD ASPHALT 1,890.00 01/06/2012 10-90-82781
Check Total: 3,780.00 i :
-Vendor:0110 - KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 49 .ACH Enabled: No
2748 9660 FRANKLIN INSTALLATION NEW WALKWAYL,500.00 01/06/2012 10-90-62600
) Check Total: 4, 900.00
. Vendor:UB‘é‘003;56 TASON KUCHLER . Check Sequence; 50 ACH Enabled: No
: Refund check 45215 12/16/2011 34-00-20100 :
Refund check - 266.63 12/16/2011 35-00-20100
Check Total: 718.78 :
Vendor: 1001 LAND AND LAKES : Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: No
60303483 LEAF DISPOSAL 11 WILLOW RANCH - 825.00 01/06/2012 09-01-64000 ' -
60303668 LEAF DISPOSAL II WILLOW RANCH 2,475.00 01/06/2012 09-01-64000
Check Total: ' 3,300.00
Vendor:0284 LAW OFFICES OF LOUIS F CAINKAR : Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: No
_120520 11 LEGAL/CONSULTING FROM 6.1-12.5 2011 1,711.25 01/06/2012° 54-01-51000 )
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Invoice No

Amount

Paymeh_t Date

Acct Number

TRAINING CLASS- CYBER BULLYING DAVE

149.00

Description - Reference
Check Total: 1,711.25
Vendor:1333 Lawson Products Ine. o " Check Sequence: 53 : ACH Enabled: No
9300449615 SCREWS, BATTERY CABLE PIN, HEXNUT 337.30 01/06/2012 08-01-89115 '
' ' Check Total: 337.30 '
Vendor:1329 Leach Enterprises, Inc. - Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: No
930946 4" FLEX TUBING FOR STREET TRUCKS 3246 01/06/2012 08-01-50090 '
: Check Total: 32.46
Vendor:4850 - MAILFINANCE : Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: No
N2964562 LEASE 07040129 1/12-4/11 2012 562.64 01/06/2012 . 10-01-50930
N2966583 LEASE 07051013 1/13-2/12 2012 45214 01/06/2012 10-01-30930
' - Check Total: 1,014.78
Vendor:4403 Martin Mack Fire and Safety : Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: No
. 63039 CLASS D FIRE EXTINGUISHER RECHARGE 68.60 01/06/2012 10-30-62050
Check Total: 68.60 :
- Vendor:0041 MCLOUGHLI'N LANDSCAPING & SNOWP Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
39284 9500 BELMONT MONTHLY MAINTENANCE/CLEAHJIUFO 00 -01/06/2012 10-13-52600 '
Check Total: ' 1,050.00 :
Vendor:0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK : Check Sequence: 58 “ACH Enabled: No
37482 TIE WIRE, END POST, TOP RAIL SLEEVE - 1243 01/06/2012 . 10-61-69580 '
40339 CLEANERS, BULBS, AND MOPS 6096 01/06/2012 10-13-52200
Check Total: " - 73.39 '
Vendor:1735 ROBERT MICHALOWSKI " Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: No
© 12152011 ' ARCHITECTURAL SVCS JANUARY 2012 1,417.00 01/06/2012 10-12-52925
Check Total: ' 1,417.00 -
Vendor:0296 NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY - .  Check chuehce: 60 ACH Enabled: No
746459 SOLID PLATEN LD 250.00 01/06/2012 35-01-63070 '
' Check Total: 250.00 '
Vendor:4013 NEMRT - ' Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: No
151476 01/06/2012 10-20-52001 '

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/29/2011 - 12:17 PM) -
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Description

10-01-51500

Invoice No '_ Amount 'Payment Date Acct Number - Reference
Check Total: | 149.00
Vendor:2033 NICK'S SALES AND SERVICE : R Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
49722 SPARK PLUGS & AIR FILTERS (WALK MOWER) - .81.90 01/06/2012. 08-01-50034 .
- 49732 SPARK PLUGS & AIR FILTERS (RIDING MOWER)  57.75 01/06/2012 08-01-50034 -
49743 MOWER PARTS (BLADE COVER) 78.60 01/06/2012 08-01-50034
49744 SPARKPLUG FOR SNOWBLOWERS 10.00 01/06/2012 ~08-01-50034
- Check Total: 228.25
© Vendor:4521 NICOR ' . Check Sequence: 63 - ACH Enabled: No
11212011 ° GAS SERVICE DISCONNECTED PENDING DEMO 918.92 01/06/2012 54-01-61000
Check Total: 91892 :
Vendor:2107 Norcomim Public Safety Comm. : Check Sequence: 64 ACH EnaBled: No
278-001414 NORCOMM 9-1-1 DISPATCH STAFF DEC 2011 * 60,283.66 01/06/2012 - -10-14-40220 '
278-001419 POLICE RECORDS MGMT STAFF DEC 2011 11,074.58 01/06/2012 . 10-20-60400
Check Total: 71,358.24
Vendor:2393 Park District of Franklin Park P : _ Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: No
11282011 VILLAGE HALL MEETING 11/28 130,00 01/06/2012 -09-01-64040 ' :
Check Total:. 150.00
Vendor:UB*00359 BARRETT PEDERSEN Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: No
: "~ Refiind check 55.66 12/22/2011 34-00-20100 '
Refund check 8555 1272272011 35-00-20100
Check Total: 141.21 e
Vendor:UB*00360 BARRETT PEDERSEN Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: No
Refund check 102.66 - 12/22/2011 34-00-20100
Refund check 4550 '12/22/2011 35-00-20100
Check Total: 148.16
Vendor:1578 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL : . Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: No
1842097-DC11 " LEASE 1842097 CHARGES 1,098.00 01/06/2012 "10-01-50930
Check Total: 1,098.00
Vendor:4235 . _ PI'I'NEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER : Check Sequenée: 69 ACH Enabled: No
21838524862DEC POSTAGE METER. REFILL 1,500.00 = 01/06/2012

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/29/2011 - 12:17 PM)
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Tnvoice No

Amount

Payment Date

Desecription Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,500.00
Vendor:1096 Radco Communications, Inc. ) - Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: No
77298 REMOVE ALL POLICE EQUIPMENT FROM 880 455.00 01/06/2012 08-01-50020 '
77313 EXTERNAL SPEAKER W JACK 59.00 01/06/2012 10-30-51170
Check Total: 514.00 - :
Vendor:0793 RG Smith Equipment Co. : Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: No
115914 VALVE, 4 WAY ELECTRONIC SOLENOID 93.75 01/06/2012 10-90-62780
115923 SOCKET, DUST CAP - 60.00 01/06/2012° 10-90-62780
115948 4 WAY ELECTRONIC SOLENOID VALVE 187.50 01/06/2012 10-90-62780
Check Total: 341.25 :
Vendor:0967 Larry Roesch Chevrolet : . Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: No
15234 BRAKE HOSE FOR 877 44.29  01/06/2012 08-01-50020
Check Total: - 44.29
Vendor:2419 - " Russo's Power Equipment . Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: No
1185883 BLUE PULLEY 21.54° 01/06/2012 '10-30-80570
Check Total: * 21.54
Vendor:2960 * S & E Inspections, Inc. "Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: No
4043 AUGUST CHARGES 23.50 01/06/2012 08-01-50030 :
4088 AUGUST CHARGES 23.50 01/06/2012 08-01-50030
4258 SEPTEMBER CHARGES 23.50 01/06/2012 08-01-50030
Check Total: 70.50 : e
Vendor:05.79 Sam's Towing Service, Inc. Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: No
84781 MOVE 20" CONTAINER - 175.00 01/06/2012 35-01-63070
86138 AMBULANCE TOW (FIRE HOUSE TONWFORD) 110.00 01/06/2012 08-01-50030
Check Total: -285.00
Vendor:0479 Sirchie Finger Print Lab. . o Check Sequ'ence: 76 ACH Enabled: No
0061458-IN TEST KIT 24.74  01/06/2012 10-20-60630 : '
Check Total: 24.94 ' :
Vendor:3697 SPD Incorporated _ Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: No
6260 - MAIN STATION CI2 PUMP REPLACEMENT 1,587.30 01/06/2012

34-01-50940

AP - Computer Check Proof List (1_2/29/201'1 -12:17 PM)
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Description

Refund check

Invoice No Amount  Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,587.30
Vendor:3089 'STANDARD FENCE CO. INC. . - Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: No -
6992 GATES AND POSTS AT CREEK BEHIND KMART - 1,275.00 01/06/2012 35-01-63110 '
Check Total: 1,275.00 '
. Vendor:0340 'Storino; Ramello & Durkin : Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: No
1201 2011 ASSESSMENT APPEALS _ 2,056.25 01/06/2012 10-72-62557
12/01/2011 . GENERAL CORPORATE LEGAL MATTERS 393.75 01/06/2012 10-72-62557
12012011 KINGS POINT GEN'ERAL CEMENT 505.05. 01/06/2012 10-72-62557
i : Check Total 2,955.05 :
Vendor:0183 * SUBURBAN WELDING STEEL, LLC _ : Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: No